                                                                                                                                 Отчет 

о выполнении программ обучения на дому 

по биологии

за 2024- 2025 учебного года в МБОУ «СШ № 16» им. С. Иванова
	ФИО учителя
	ФИ учащегося
	Класс
	Кол-во часов

	
	
	
	По программе
	По КТП
	Фактически
	Коррекция

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Лабораторные
	Практические
	2
	%
	3
	%
	4
	%
	5
	%
	Успеваемость %
	Качество %

	Лисовая Л.Н.
	Потурухина Екатерина
	7-А
	33
	31
	31
	2
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	100
	100
	100

	
	Шишканов Артемий
	8-В
	33
	31
	31
	2
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	1
	100
	
	
	100
	100

	
	Кармелюк Вероника
	8-Г
	33
	  31
	31
	2
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	1
	100
	
	
	100
	100

	
	Данилова Мария
	9-А
	33
	30
	30
	3
	2
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	100
	100
	100

	
	Сороченко Тимофей
	 9-А
	33
	31
	30
	3
	2
	4
	
	
	1
	100
	
	
	
	
	100
	100


